
 

 
Year 10 Mock Examinations Timetable (April 2026) 
 
 Monday 20 April Tuesday 21 April Wednesday 22 April Thursday 23 April Friday 24 April 

 
 
AM 

Y10 Maths 1 hour 30 mins Y10 English Literature 1 
Hour 

Y10 Biology 1 Hour/ 1 
Hour 20 mins 

Y10 Religious Education 1 
Hour 

Y10 Chemistry 1 Hour / 1 
Hour 20 
mins 

 
 
PM 

Y10 Hospitality & Catering 
1 Hour 
Y10 Textiles 1 Hour 
Y10 Product Design 1 Hour 

Y10 Spanish 45 mins / 1 
Hour 
Y10 French 45 mins / 1 
Hour 

Y10 History 1 Hour 
Y10 PE 1 Hour 15 mins 

 Y10 Media Studies 1 Hour 
Y10 Drama 1 Hour 

 Monday 27 April Tuesday 28 April Wednesday 29 April Thursday 30 April Friday 1 May 

 
 
AM 

Y10 English Language 1 
Hour 

Y10 Physics 1 Hour / 1 
Hour 20 mins 

Y10 Classical Civilization 1 
Hour 

Y10 Geography 1 Hour  

 
 
PM 

Y10 Business Studies 1 
Hour 

Y10 Computer Science 1 
Hour 

Y10 Music 1 hour B4   

 


